T (02) 9602 8331
F (02) 9602 9180
E admin@alphapower.com.au
W www.alphapower.com.au
The MBSW is a manual maintenance bypass switch designed
to isolate AC input and output to allow for routine UPS
maintenance without load interruption. The purpose of the
MBSW is to bypass the UPS and supply mains power to

F (02) 9602 9180
E admin@alphapower.com.au
W www.alphapower.com.au
Product Specifications
Single Phase Model
Model Number
UPS Power
Rating
Current
Rating
Dimensions
(W x D x H) cm
Weight
Mount
Type
MBS-HW10W 2KVA 10A 19 x 13 x 38 10KG Wall
MBS-HW10R 2KVA 10A 44 x 39 x 14 7KG Rack
MBS-HW15W 3KVA 15A 19 x 13 x 38 10KG Wall
MBS-HW15R 3KVA 15A 44 x 39 x 14 7KG Rack
MBS-HW32W 6KVA 32A 19 x 13 x 38 11KG Wall
MBS-HW32R 6KVA 32A 44 x 39 x 14 8KG Rack
MBS-HW63W 10KVA 63A 28 x 18 x 38 11KG Wall
MBS-HW63R 10KVA 63A 44 x 39 x 14 8KG Rack
Three Phase Model
Model Number
UPS Power
Rating
Current
Rating
Dimensions
(W x D x H) cm
Weight
Mount
Type
MBS-HW32W-3 20KVA 32A 30 x 21 x 40 18KG Wall
MBS-HW63W-3 40KVA 63A 40 x 30 x 60 30KG Wall
MBS-HW100W-3 60KVA 100A 38 x 35 x 60 33KG Wall
MBS-HW150W-3 100KVA 150A 60 x 40 x 80 38KG Wall
MBS-HW315W-3 200KVA 315A 80 x 50 x 60 42KG Wall
Bypass Interlock
Control Cable
Maintenance Bypass Switch MBS-HW Datasheet
3